
Member Practice  

Schedule 2024 

 

6:00pm-8:00pm 

 

May 9 (Thu) 

May 16 (Thu) 

May 23 (Thu) 

May 30 (Thu) 

 

June 6 (Thu) 

June 13 (Thu) 

June 20 (Thu) 

June 27 (Thu) 
 

 

July 11 (Thu) 

July 18 (Thu) 

July 25 (Thu) 

July 30 (Tue) 

 

Aug. 8 (Thu) 

Aug. 15 (Thu) 

Aug. 22 (Thu) 

Aug. 29 (Thu) 
 

 

Sep. 5 (Thu) 

Sep. 12 (Thu) 

Sep. 17 (Tue) 

Sep. 26 (Thu) 

 

Oct. 1 (Tue) 

Oct. 10 (Thu) 

Oct. 15 (Tue) 

Oct. 24 (Thu) 

Oct. 29 (Tue) 

 

All Full-Benefits Members are welcome to join Member Practice, 

our Golf Professionals are available to provide golf instruction and 

to answer any golf questions. 

 

Shoot Lower Scores. Have More Fun. 
PLAY BETTER GOLF! 


